Audio Noise Filters
PIEEISILNO In-line RCA Noise Filter $17.95
METFLFGA305 Floating Ground Adapt $8.95
METAXAGL610 Ground Isolator (RCA) $10.95
RCA CABLES
Speaker Wire
AMASW12500   12ga clear  500' $Call
AMVSW12250   Value 12ga clear 250' $Call
AMASW161000  16ga clear jacket 1000' $Call
AMARB16500     16ga  Red/Black Jacket 500' $Call
AMVSW16500  Value 16ga clear jacket 500' $Call
AMASW181000  18ga clear jacket 1000' $Call
AMVSW181000  Value 18ga clear jacket 1000' $Call
Plastic Speaker Terminal Cups
AMATERMCUP 2” ROUND-2 POST $0.99
AMATERMCUP2 3” SQUARE-2 POST $2.99
AMATERMCUP3 3” ROUND-2 POST  $2.99
METRA 10 PAK RCA CABLES
METRCA610B1.5   18” gold clear jacket (10 pack) $17.95
METRCA610B3   3’ gold clear jacket (10 pack) $19.95
METRCA610B6 6’ gold clear jacket (10 pack) $23.95
METRCA610B10 10’ gold clear jacket (10 pack) $25.95
METRCA610B14 14’ gold clear jacket (10 pack) $29.95
METRCA610B17 17’ gold clear jacket (10 pack) $34.95
METRCA610B20 20’ gold clear jacket (10 pack) $39.95
METRCA610Y1 Y 1f 2m gold rca y (10 pack) $11.95
METRCA610Y2 Y1m 2f gold rca y (10 pack) $11.95
Power Wire
AMAPW4    4ga Red or Black 100'     $Call
AMVPW4  Value 4ga Red or Black 100'    $Call
AMAPW8 8ga Red or Black 100' $Call
AMAPW8R500   8ga Red or Black 500'   $Call
AMAPW10  10ga Red or Black 500'   $Call
AMAPW12  12ga Red or Black 500'    $Call
Line Output Converters
METALOC10 Fixed converter $8.95
METLOC25 Adj. Line converter $11.95
PIEEISLOCT Adj. Line converter w/ Trigger $18.95
Hot Glue Sticks
AMAHGW White glue sticks (10 pack) $ 6.95
AMAHGB Black glue sticks (10 pack) $ 6.95
Strip Caulk
AMASTRIPCLK 3M black strip caulk 60 1’ strips $23.95
Velcro
AMAVELCRO 1” x 5yds hook and loop $23.95
Razor Blades
AMARZB 100 single edge carbon steel blades $7.95
Solder
AMASOLDER Rosin core solder 1lb roll $27.95
RCA Audio Line Driver
PIELD1 RCA audio line driver $ 39.95
CACLOC+D RCA audio line driver 10 volt $ 59.95
RCA Barrel Connectors
AMASPLICE2FG Female-female gold splice (pair) $0.99
AMASPLICE2MG Male-male gold splice (pair) $0.99
3.5mm Male Stereo Jack to RCA’s
AMAAC3K72X 6’ 3.5mm to female RCA’s $1.99
AMAAC3KX 6” 3.5mm to Female RCA’s $1.99
AMAAC3WX 6’ 3.5mm to Male RCA’s $1.99
3.5mm Male to Male Phono Jack
PIERAMINI1.5 1.5’ 3.5mm Male / Male Jack $7.95
PIERAMINI6 6’ 3.5mm Male / Male Jack $9.95
AMAAC2WX 3’ Male to Male 3.5mm $1.99
AMAAC2W72X 6’ Male to Male 3.5mm $1.99
Bulk RCA “Y” Cables
AMARCAYM “Y” 1f 2m gold rca bulk $1.99
AMARCAYF “Y” 2f 1m gold rca bulk $1.99
RRRR CCCC AAAA ’’’’ ssss     ••••     NNNN oooo iiii ssss eeee     FFFF iiii llll tttt eeee rrrr ssss     ••••     WWWW IIII rrrr eeee     ••••     EEEE llll eeee cccc tttt rrrr iiii cccc aaaa llll     TTTT aaaa pppp eeee     ••••         RRRR eeee llll aaaa yyyy ssss     ••••     DDDD iiii oooo dddd eeee ssss     ••••     SSSS wwww iiii tttt cccc hhhh eeee ssss
aaaa nnnn dddd     AAAA llll llll     oooo ffff     YYYY oooo uuuu rrrr     IIII nnnn ssss tttt aaaa llll llll aaaa tttt iiii oooo nnnn     NNNN eeee eeee dddd ssss !!!!
IIII nnnn ssss tttt aaaa llll llll aaaa tttt iiii oooo nnnn     PPPP aaaa rrrr tttt ssss     aaaa nnnn dddd     AAAA cccc cccc eeee ssss ssss oooo rrrr iiii eeee ssss
LED Rocker Switches
AMARSWB Blue LED Rocker Switch $2.95
AMARSWG Green LED Rocker Switch $2.95
AMARSWR Red LED Rocker Switch $2.95
AMARSWY Yellow LED Rocker Switch $2.95
Sirens
WHITESIREN 5” x 8” 120db large siren $17.95
46SIREN 4” x 6” 120db large siren $15.95
Primary Wire
AMVP185*** 500’ 18ga rools, Colors: Red, $Call
Blue, Black, Gray, Brown, Green
Orange, Purple, Yellow and White
AMAPW16*** 500’ 16ga rools, Colors: Red, $Call
Blue, Black, Brown, Green
Orange, Purple, Yellow and White
Relay Sockets
AUSOCKET Starter Kill Socket $2.99
AUSOCKET5 5 Wire Socket  $1.99
Pin Switches / Brackets
AU40 Van Door Switch $2.95
AU43 Long Pin Switch $1.95
AU45 Magnetic Switch $4.95
AU46 Mercury Switch $4.95
RABRKT Right Angle Bracket $1.95
BRKT Flat Bracket $1.95
SUPER SWITCH Pin Switch $1.95
MS3 Ball Switch (Brass) $1.95
Door lock Actuators
AUDDA1 Economy Door Lock Act. $7.95
AUDAPDA1 Door Lock Act. $15.95
AUDAPDL2 2Door Lock kit $69.95
AUDAPDL4 4Door Lock kit $109.95
Trunk Release
AUDTKRS1 Electric trunk release kit $22.50
Split Loom
SL14 1/4" black loom 100’ $8.95
SL38 3/8" black loom 100’ $11.95
SL12 1/2” black loom 100’ $12.95
SL34 3/4” black loom 100’ $24.95
SL1 1” black loom 100’ $20.95
Wire Ties
AMACT4 4" black  (1000pk) $5.95
AMACT8 8" black (1000pk) $21.95
AMACT11-500  11" black (500pk) $20.95
AMACT7 7" black screw hole (100pk) $4.95
Diodes
AMADIODE1   1  AMP DIODE (20pk)   $9.95
AMADIODE3  3  AMP DIODE (50pk)  $11.95
AMADIODE6   6  AMP DIODE (20pk) $13.95
Relays 1-49 50-99 100-199 200+
Tyco Relays 30A SPDT relay $2.49 $1.50 $1.45 $1.40
Value Relays  30A SPDT relay $1.95 $.87 $.81 $.77
Tape
AMATAPE 3M Temflex vinyl tape 60’ rool $1.99
AMA3MSUPER33 3M Prefessional grade tape 66’ $4.95
AMADUCTTAPE Black 2” x 60yds Duct tape $9.95
MET3MDST20 1/2” x 20yds Double side tape $44.95
Audio Install Accessories Security Install Accessories
Installation Accessories
Wire
Phone (708) 345-1300 • Fax (708) 345-2870 Toll Free (888) 345-1300 • www.amdistributors.com57
Only
$595
ea
ANL FUSE HOLDER
MINI BLADE FUSES
4 GAUGE HIGH
CURRENT,INLINE WAFER
FUSEHOLDER GOLD PLATED
ONLY
$.99EA
Only
$395ea
Only
$.99ea
Only
$1595
ea
BACK STRAPS
WATER PROOF
AGU ATO/MAXI-
BLADE  FUSE
HOLDER
W/ COVER
AGU FUSE HOLDERAGU GOLD FUSES
ATO & ATC BLADE FUSES MAXI BLADE FUSES ANL (WAFER) FUSES
MINI AFS (WAFER) FUSES
GM BATTERY TERMINALGOLD PLATED FUSED &
NON-FUSED
DISTRIBUTION BLOCKS
CIRCUIT BREAKERCAPACITORS
SPADE TONGUES VINYL BUTT
CONNECTORS
NYLON BUTT
CONNECTORS
QUICK SPLICE
CRIMP CAPS
GOLD PLATED
RING TERMINAL
RING TERMINALS
INSULATED SPADE
CONNECTORSNON-INSULATED SPADE
CONNECTORS
BULLET CONNECTORS
STAR WASHERS SPEED CLIP SHORT CABLE CLAMPS SNAP GROMMETS 3M T-TAPS
PHILLIPS #8 OVAL HEAD
PHILLIPS #8 WAFER
HEAD/SELF-TAPPINGPHILLIPS #8 WAFERHEADPHILLIPS #8 PAN HEADDRYWALL/SUPER SHARP
HIGH CURRENT,
GOLD PLATED AND
WATER PROOF
PART# SIZE EACH 10 Pak
AMAFHATO10 10 GAUGE $.99 $8.95
AMAFHATO12 12 GAUGE $.99 $8.95
AMAFHATO16 16 GAUGE $.99 $8.95
AMAFHMAXI8 8 GAUGE $2.95 $26.95
AMAFHAGU8 8 GAUGE $2.95 $26.95
PART#  SIZE     EACH
AMABS9           9”           $.99
AMABS18        18” $1.99
PART# SIZE
AMAAGU10  10 AMP
AMAAGU20  20 AMP
AMAAGU25 25 AMP
AMAAGU30  30 AMP
AMAAGU40   40 AMP
AMAAGU50   50 AMP
AMAAGU80   80 AMP
PART# SIZE PER50 PER100
AMAATO3 3 AMP $4.95 $8.95
AMAATO5 5 AMP $4.95 $8.95
AMAATO7.5 7.5 AMP $4.95 $8.95
AMAATO10 10 AMP $4.95 $8.95
AMAATO15 15 AMP $4.95 $8.95
AMAATO20 20 AMP $4.95 $8.95
AMAATO25 25 AMP $4.95 $8.95
AMAATO30 30 AMP $4.95 $8.95
AMAATO40 40 AMP $4.95 $8.95
PART# SIZE PER50
AMAMINI5 5 AMP $8.95
AMAMINI7.5 7.5 AMP $8.95
AMAMINI10 10 AMP $8.95
AMAMINI15 15 AMP $8.95
AMAMINI20 20 AMP $8.95
AMAMINI25 25 AMP $8.95
AMAMINI30 30 AMP $8.95
LOW-PROFILE
MINI APS BLADE FUSES
PART# SIZE PER 10
AMAATLY10 10 AMP $3.95
AMAATLY15 15 AMP $3.95
AMAATLY20 20 AMP $3.95
AMAATLY25 25 AMP $3.95
PART# SIZE
AMAMAXI20 20 AMP
AMAMAXI30 30 AMP
AMAMAXI40 40 AMP
AMAMAXI50 50 AMP
AMAMAXI60 60 AMP
AMAMAXI80 80 AMP
AMAMAXI100 100 AMP
PART# SIZE EACH
AMAWAFER60 80 AMP $2.95
AMAWAFER80 80 AMP $2.95
AMAWAFER100 100 AMP $2.95
AMAWAFER150 150 AMP $2.95
AMAWAFER200 200 AMP $2.95
PART# SIZE EACH
AMAMANL80 80 AMP $1.95
AMAMANL100 100 AMP $1.95
AMAMANL125 125 AMP $1.95
AMAMANL150 150 AMP $1.95
PART# SIZE MFD EACH
AMACAP2.2 2.2 $0.99
AMACAP3.3 3.3 $0.99
AMACAP4.7 4.7 $0.99
AMACAP20 20 $0.99
AMACAP50 50 $0.99
AMACAP99 99 $1.99
AMACAP159 159 $1.99
AMACAP199 199 $1.99
PART# DESCRIPTION
AMACB70 70 AMP
AMACB100 100 AMP
AMACB140 140 AMP
AMACB200 200 AMP
PART# DESCRIPTION RETAIL
AMAFPDB    4 - 8 Ga in / out fused  $14.95
AMAPDB   4 Ga in / 4 - 8 ga out   $4.95
PART# DESCRIPTION EACH
AMABATPOST Battery Post  $2.95
AMABATPOST-L Long Battery Post $3.95
PART# SIZE PER100 PER1000
AMASTR6 16/22 GA #6 $2.95 $26.95
AMASTB6 14/16 GA #6 $3.95 $35.95
AMASTB8 14/16 GA #8 $3.95 $35.95
AMASTY8 10/12 GA #8 $5.95 $54.95
AMASTB10 14/16 GA #10 $4.95 $44.95
AMASTY10 10/12 GA #10 $5.95 $54.95
PART# SIZE PER100 PER1000
AMAVBCR 16/22 GA $2.95 $26.95
AMAVBCB 14/16 GA $2.95 $26.95
AMAVBCY 10/12 GA $4.95 $44.95
AMAVBC8GA 8 GA.   $39.95
PART#          SIZE        PER100  PER1000
AMANBCR     16/22 GA.  $3.95 $35.95
AMANBCB     14/16 GA.   $3.95 $35.95
AMANBCY 10/12 GA.   $6.95 $62.95
HEAT SHRINK NYLON
BUTT CONNECTORS
PART#              DESCRIPTION RETAIL
AMAHSBBC 14/16 GA. 100 PACK $25.95
AMAHSBFFI 14/16 GA 100 PACK $32.95
AMAHSRBC 18/22 GA 100 PACK $22.95
AMAHSYBC 10/12 GA 50 PACK $19.95
AMAHSYFFI 10/12 GA 100 PACK $39.95
PART#  SIZE PER100
AMASLR 18-22GA $5.95
AMASLB 1-16GA $5.95
AMASLY 10-12GA $8.95
PART#        DESCRIPTION      PER 1000
AMACC1614     14/16 GA $16.95
PART# SIZE PER100 PER1000
AMARTB6 14/16 GA #6 $4.95 $44.95
AMARTB8 14/16 GA #8 $4.95 $44.95
AMARTB10 14/16 GA #10 $4.95 $44.95
AMARTY8 10/12 GA #8 $4.95 $44.95
AMARTY10 10/12 GA #10 $5.95 $54.95
AMARTB14 14/16 GA 1/4" $5.95 $54.95
AMARTB38 14/16 GA 3/8" $5.95 $54.95
AMARTY14 10/12 GA 1/4" $8.95 $79.95
AMARTY38 10/12 GA 3/8" $6.95 $62.95
PART# SIZE PER100 PER1000
MALE
AMAMBCR 16/22 GA $3.95 $34.95
AMAMBCB 14/16 GA $3.95 $34.95
FEMALE
AMAFBCR 16/22 GA $3.95 $34.95
AMAFBCB 14/16 GA $3.95 $34.95
PART# SIZE PER100 PER1000
MALE
AMAVMSB 14/16 GA $4.95 $44.95
FEMALE
AMAVFSB 14/16 GA $4.95 $44.95
AMAFS110 14/16 GA/.110 $4.95 $44.95
AMAFS187 14/16 GA/.187 $4.95 $44.95
PART# SIZE PER100 PER1000
MALE
AMAMISR 18-22 GA $6.95 $62.95
AMAMISB 14-16 GA $6.95 $62.95
AMAMISY 10-22 GA $8.95 $80.95
FEMALE
AMAFISB 14-16 GA $6.95 $62.95
AMAFISR    10 GA $6.95 $62.95
AMAFISY 10 GA $7.95 $71.95
PART#            SIZE   4 PACK
AMARING4     4 GA $2.95
AMARING8     8 GA $1.95
GOLD SPADE
TERMINAL
PART#            SIZE   2 PACK
AMAIGS48     4 GA $1.99
COPPER PLATED
RING TERMINAL
PART#            SIZE   100 PACK
AMACRT438    3/8” 4 GA $50.95
25 PACK
AMACRT438/25    3/8” 4 GA $12.95
PART# SIZE PER100 PER1000
AMATTAPB 14/16 GA $9.95 $89.95
AMATTAPR 18/22 GA $9.95 $89.95
AMATTAPY 10/12 GA $10.95 $99.95
PART# SIZE PER100
AMASNAP1 1 Gauge $10.95
AMASNAP12 1/2 O.D. $4.95
AMASNAP14 1/4 O.D. $4.95
PART# SIZE PER 100
AMACABLEC14 1/4” $1.95
AMACABLEC38 3/8" $2.95
AMACABLEC12 1/2" $3.95
PART# SIZE PER 100
AMASC8 #8 SHORT $12.95
AMASC8L #8 LONG $12.95
PART#  SIZE PER 100
AMASTAR10 #10 $3.95
PART# SIZE PER 1000
AMAOHS12        1/2” $11.95
AMAOHS34        3/4" $14.95
AMAOHS1           1" $20.95
PART# SIZE PER 1000
AMAWHST12 1/2" $19.95
AMAWHST34 3/4" $21.95
AMAWHST1 1" $26.95
PART# SIZE PER 500
AMAWHS12 1/2" $15.95
AMAWHS34 3/4” $22.95
AMAWHS1 1" $25.95
PART# SIZE PER 1000
AMAPAN34 3/4" $26.95
AMAPAN112 1 1/2" $17.95
PART# SIZE PER 1000
AMADW1 #6 X 1" $12.95
AMADW158 #6 X 1 5/8" $14.95
AMADW2 #6 X 2" $19.95
AMAFHANLAMAFH47
TTTT eeee rrrr mmmm iiii nnnn aaaa llll ssss     ••••     FFFF uuuu ssss eeee     HHHH oooo llll dddd eeee rrrr ssss     ••••     FFFF uuuu ssss eeee ssss     ••••     FFFF aaaa ssss tttt eeee nnnn eeee rrrr ssss     ••••     CCCC oooo nnnn nnnn eeee cccc tttt oooo rrrr ssss
IIII nnnn ssss tttt aaaa llll llll aaaa tttt iiii oooo nnnn     PPPP aaaa rrrr tttt ssss     aaaa nnnn dddd     AAAA cccc cccc eeee ssss ssss oooo rrrr iiii eeee ssss
Phone (708) 345-1300 • Fax (708) 345-2870 Toll Free (888) 345-1300 • www.amdistributors.com58
	Text1: A.M. Distributors • 1700 W. 16th Street • Broadview, IL 60155 • (708) 345-1300